Fake rate vs hit

fakerate vs hits

Ratio

0.8,

0.7
0.6|
0.5]
0.4]
0.3]
0.2]
0.1

L0F

1
0.8

0.6f----1--

e

10 12

track hits

Duplicates Rate vs hit

© 0.0]

au
o
o
ol
L LAY RAAA LA LA LLLL) LAAA] LA LA

Q

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

track hits

Pileup rate vs hit

©0.0]
£
6.009
>
$.008
2.007
2
B.006
0.005
0.004
0.003

0,

0 10 20 30 40

50 60 70 80
track hits

[ Fake rate vs I

—=— ././ICMSSW_12_4_0_pre3/src/DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_batchCAND-adjusted

— ././CMSSW_12_4_0_pre3/src/DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_CAND

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _ mkFit_ CAND-AFTERCONFLICT

fakerate vs layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5]

0.4

0.3]

0.2]

0.1

10 15 20 25
track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6|

0.5]

| LR LR

]

0.4

0.3]

0.2]

0.

N

0.9F{---+]----}---q---+
08F{--=f=--f---q -2

0.7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers
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